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WASTOP® BACKVENTIL

WaStop 101

Modellnamn

Nominell Diameter
Packning

Skruvmaterial

Vattentathet

Vikt [kg]

Max. flodeshastighet [m/s]
Max. flodesvolym [I/s]

Min. ID Installationsror [mm]

Max. ID Installationsror [mm]

WS101-S3

Produktvarianter
Art.nr WS101-S2-316
Membranmtrl. MVQ Silicone
Ventilkropp VEN 1.4404
Horisontell Oppning [mmH:0] 165
Horisontell Stangning [mmH20] V65
Nedsiankt Oppning [mmH:0] 135
Nedsankt Stangning [mmH20] V15
Vertikal Oppning [mmH:0] 210
Vertikal Stangning [mmH20] V80
CO:z-ekvivalent (CO:ze) [kg COze/unit] 14.1
Max. baktryck [mH:z0] V3

—— Open Air

—— Submerged

1.0

—-—-- Outlet Without WaStop

Head loss [mH,0]

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0
Flow [//s]

WS101-S3-316
MVQ Silicone

EN 1.4404

185

70

155

20

250

90

14.2

125 15.0

WS101
DN 100
EPDM

EN 1.4404
EN 13564
0.9

2

20

101

111

WS101-S4-316 WS101-C-316

MVQ Silicone EPDM

EN 1.4404 EN 1.4404
245 180

75 80

175 140

25 15

275 230

100 120

- 15

8 5

20.0
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